
Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 3,564,045 1,377,313 110,452 135,237 121,540 518,067 7,321 18,701 0 302,462 6,155,138

2 AHUACATLAN 2,488,700 932,726 142,652 55,505 49,394 171,878 5,750 14,688 0 237,555 4,098,848

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,648,987 874,922 148,602 40,679 36,013 312,032 9,423 24,069 0 389,278 4,484,005

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 3,714,687 1,443,882 130,402 351,620 435,624 9,203,706 18,264 46,651 0 754,512 16,099,347

5 COMPOSTELA 4,673,761 1,794,793 95,228 248,851 224,767 2,372,057 10,784 27,545 0 445,508 9,893,294

6 EL NAYAR 1,794,818 584,759 207,926 123,271 106,023 334,854 7,253 18,527 0 299,648 3,477,080

7 HUAJICORI 1,886,117 576,196 204,776 41,651 36,547 134,343 8,134 20,775 0 336,011 3,244,549

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,112,288 1,202,364 120,602 101,117 90,349 779,772 6,406 16,363 0 264,648 5,693,910

9 JALA 2,815,345 1,057,196 130,402 63,156 55,846 4,717 6,330 16,170 0 261,523 4,410,685

10 LA YESCA 1,755,279 604,696 197,602 47,606 41,922 62,612 5,625 14,367 0 232,360 2,962,067

11 ROSAMORADA 2,937,707 1,175,015 129,352 125,293 111,864 31,238 7,623 19,471 0 314,914 4,852,478

12 RUIZ 3,234,710 1,253,072 116,577 82,773 72,976 2,672,462 6,154 15,718 0 254,212 7,708,653

13 SAN BLAS 4,500,363 1,773,465 94,703 147,841 131,005 1,050,200 7,931 20,258 0 327,650 8,053,416

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,157,489 796,509 158,752 27,719 24,736 191,675 5,110 13,051 0 211,084 3,586,125

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,796,827 1,061,419 130,402 84,548 75,415 2,892,748 6,085 15,542 0 251,372 7,314,358

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 7,912,497 3,496,341 71,253 331,928 297,566 0 12,906 32,964 0 533,154 12,688,608

17 TECUALA 3,465,736 1,327,044 112,902 145,096 129,619 0 7,342 18,753 0 303,309 5,509,803

18 TEPIC 35,762,901 14,981,652 47,978 1,333,654 1,506,298 8,099,436 43,923 112,191 0 1,814,548 63,702,582

19 TUXPAN 3,713,160 1,516,401 107,477 111,112 99,027 482,210 7,423 18,960 0 306,658 6,362,428

20 XALISCO 3,337,176 1,224,832 122,002 172,105 155,953 795,265 10,053 25,677 0 415,293 6,258,357

98,272,593 39,054,597 2,580,044 3,770,761 3,802,484 30,109,272 199,839 510,440 0 8,255,699 186,555,730

 

Anexo VII

1 ACAPONETA 858,105 125,241 983,345

2 AHUACATLAN 673,960 60,038 733,998

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 1,104,410 38,821 1,143,230

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 2,140,602 1,449,561 3,590,163

5 COMPOSTELA 1,263,936 266,612 1,530,548

6 EL NAYAR 850,123 94,562 944,685

7 HUAJICORI 953,286 28,277 981,563

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 750,826 109,571 860,397

9 JALA 741,959 54,151 796,111

10 LA YESCA 659,222 40,698 699,920

11 ROSAMORADA 893,432 83,950 977,382

12 RUIZ 721,218 65,031 786,249

13 SAN BLAS 929,565 122,729 1,052,293

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 598,860 23,533 622,393

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 713,161 69,393 782,554

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 1,512,596 278,266 1,790,862

17 TECUALA 860,509 104,446 964,955

18 TEPIC 5,148,000 1,866,013 7,014,013

19 TUXPAN 870,009 77,589 947,598

20 XALISCO 1,178,215 270,955 1,449,169

23,421,993 5,229,435 28,651,428

Anexo VII

FGP   FFM

1 ACAPONETA 3,564,045 1,377,313 110,452 135,237 121,540 518,067 7,321 18,701 0 983,345 302,462 7,138,484

2 AHUACATLAN 2,488,700 932,726 142,652 55,505 49,394 171,878 5,750 14,688 0 733,998 237,555 4,832,846

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,648,987 874,922 148,602 40,679 36,013 312,032 9,423 24,069 0 1,143,230 389,278 5,627,235

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 3,714,687 1,443,882 130,402 351,620 435,624 9,203,706 18,264 46,651 0 3,590,163 754,512 19,689,510

5 COMPOSTELA 4,673,761 1,794,793 95,228 248,851 224,767 2,372,057 10,784 27,545 0 1,530,548 445,508 11,423,842

6 EL NAYAR 1,794,818 584,759 207,926 123,271 106,023 334,854 7,253 18,527 0 944,685 299,648 4,421,764

7 HUAJICORI 1,886,117 576,196 204,776 41,651 36,547 134,343 8,134 20,775 0 981,563 336,011 4,226,112

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,112,288 1,202,364 120,602 101,117 90,349 779,772 6,406 16,363 0 860,397 264,648 6,554,307

9 JALA 2,815,345 1,057,196 130,402 63,156 55,846 4,717 6,330 16,170 0 796,111 261,523 5,206,796

10 LA YESCA 1,755,279 604,696 197,602 47,606 41,922 62,612 5,625 14,367 0 699,920 232,360 3,661,987

11 ROSAMORADA 2,937,707 1,175,015 129,352 125,293 111,864 31,238 7,623 19,471 0 977,382 314,914 5,829,860

12 RUIZ 3,234,710 1,253,072 116,577 82,773 72,976 2,672,462 6,154 15,718 0 786,249 254,212 8,494,902

13 SAN BLAS 4,500,363 1,773,465 94,703 147,841 131,005 1,050,200 7,931 20,258 0 1,052,293 327,650 9,105,709

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,157,489 796,509 158,752 27,719 24,736 191,675 5,110 13,051 0 622,393 211,084 4,208,518

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 2,796,827 1,061,419 130,402 84,548 75,415 2,892,748 6,085 15,542 0 782,554 251,372 8,096,912

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 7,912,497 3,496,341 71,253 331,928 297,566 0 12,906 32,964 0 1,790,862 533,154 14,479,470

17 TECUALA 3,465,736 1,327,044 112,902 145,096 129,619 0 7,342 18,753 0 964,955 303,309 6,474,757

18 TEPIC 35,762,901 14,981,652 47,978 1,333,654 1,506,298 8,099,436 43,923 112,191 0 7,014,013 1,814,548 70,716,595

19 TUXPAN 3,713,160 1,516,401 107,477 111,112 99,027 482,210 7,423 18,960 0 947,598 306,658 7,310,026

20 XALISCO 3,337,176 1,224,832 122,002 172,105 155,953 795,265 10,053 25,677 0 1,449,169 415,293 7,707,526

98,272,593 39,054,597 2,580,044 3,770,761 3,802,484 30,109,272 199,839 510,440 0 28,651,428 8,255,699 215,207,158
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